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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1436, notice is hereby given of themaking ofregulations as under:
Postage

Date and
Authority for Enactment

	

Title or Subject-matter

	

Serial

	

of

	

Cash

	

Pack-
Number Enactment Price aging

Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act 1964

	

Interest on Deposits Order (No. 2) 1982

	

1982/168

	

12/7/82

	

45c

	

80c
P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer .

Price 30c 11Y AMHORITY: P. b. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZPALAM)-1982




